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Powers Page 1 
SJO PRODUCTIONS
07/30/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:10:07 p
Quad Novice
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 72 YAM 2069 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 911 YAM 2015 Jacob Cantlin Avoca, MI 3 2
3 4/ YAM 2014 Kevin Lockery Grant, MI 2 3
4 448 YAM 2279 Phil Hatch Grand Rapids, MI 4 4
5 6 HON 2033 Carlie Pranger Newaygo, MI 5 5

Quad Advance
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 416 YAM 2040 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1
Quad Youth Produc
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 65 YAM 2112 Jaaron Steffes White Cloud, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 2 Printed:10:07 p
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 15 KTM 2404 Maks Flanery Ludington, MI 1 1
2 029 GAS 2080 Ryan Robinson Plainwell, MI 3 2
3 525 HON 2452 Jarrett Norrwick Muskegon, MI 2 4
4 959 KAW 2472 Tyler Copron Grant, MI 5 3
5 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 4 6
6 78 KAW 2333 Alex Landheer Hudsonville, MI 9 5
7 25 KAW 2016 Bobby Christopher Avoca, MI 7 8
8 260 KAW 2799 Bernard Paseka Nunica, MI 8 9
9 24 YAM 2070 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 11 7
10 74 YAM 2155 Hendrix Muma North Street, MI 10 10
11 22 YAM 2121 Colton Teeter Muskegon, MI 6 DNF

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:10:07 p
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 22 HON 2063 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 2
3 3 KAW Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 3 4
4 11 YAM Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 4 6
5 618 HON 2091 Deegan Green Big Rapids, MI 9 3
6 23 YAM 2031 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 7 5
7 744 HON 2052 Jaydo Hancock Muskegon, MI 5 7
8 720 HON 2024 Calyn Green Big Rapids, MI 6 8
9 365 SUZ 2051 Alissa Hancock Muskegon, MI 8 9

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:10:07 p
50 Trail 4-6
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 759/ YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 1 2
2 87 HON 2020 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 3 1
3 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 3
4 77 YAM 2053 Julian Moses Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 6 5
6 411 YAM 2082 Kendall Semlow Spring Lake, MI 7 6
7 929 HON 2203 Cooper Jaffke Bellevue, MI 4 9
8 108 YAM 2004 Liam Farkas Muskegon, MI 9 7
9 646 YAM 2140 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 10 8
10 759 YAM 2046 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 8 10
11 524 YAM 2408 Nash Edgcombe Kingsley, MI 11 11

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:10:07 p
250 All Star A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 64 KTM 2111 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 48 YAM 2196 Brent Stanley Middleville, MI 2 2
3 34 HON 2092 Kody Smith Ludington, MI 3 3
4 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:10:07 p
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 22 KTM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 2 1
2 94 KTM 2221 Jaxon Burns Fruitport, MI 1 2
3 47 KTM 2129 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 4 3
4 7 KTM 2021 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 3 4
5 912 KAW 2184 Kamden Satterly Vermontville, MI 5 5
6 541 YAM 2138 Wyatt Stephenson Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 642 HSK 2034 Ryder Carlon Dorr, MI 7 7
8 8 SUZ 2036 Kayden Haley Marcellus, MI 8 8
9 3 KTM 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 9 9
10 90 KTM 2478 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI 10 DNF

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 11 KTM 2269 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 3 3
4 17 KAW 2037 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:10:07 p
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 810 KAW 1000 Nick Zanto Ravenna, MI 2 1
2 260 KAW 2407 Brennen Martin Muskegon, MI 1 2

14 +
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
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1 955 HON 2798 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 381 YAM 2414 Dominic Wiersema Fremont, MI 2 2
3 100 HON 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 3 3
4 25 HON 2022 Ben Deroo Allendale, MI 5 5
5 525 HON 2452 Jarrett Norrwick Muskegon, MI 4 6
6 15 KTM 2404 Maks Flanery Ludington, MI DSQ 4

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:10:07 p
Quad 90 Stock
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 416 Unk 2423 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 2
2 77 YAM 2275 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 3 1
3 2 Unk 2038 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 2 3
4 128 YAM 2057 Riley Dozeman Dorr, MI 6 4
5 11 YAM 2132 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 5 5
6 619 YAM 2453 Javin Snider Fruitport, MI 4 6
7 123 YAM 2056 Asher Dozeman Dorr, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:10:07 p
50 4-6 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 84 COB 2044 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 1 1
2 716 KTM 2490 Knox Reavis Grand Haven, MI 2 2
3 517 KTM 2207 Killian Green Evart, MI 3 3

50 4-8 Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 598 KTM 2083 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Wyoming, MI 3 3
3 527 COB 2929 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 5 2
4 59 KTM 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 2 9
6 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 8 5
7 812 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 6 7
8 22 KTM 2099 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 9 6
9 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 7 8
10 344 KTM 2045 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 10 10
11 1 KTM 2455 Rayleigh Stephenson Muskegon, MI 11 11

DNF 90 COB 2478 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 10 Printed:10:07 p
Super Mini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 90 KAW 2409 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 11 YAM 2062 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 4 3
4 623 YAM 2072 Austin Vandiver Charlotte, MI 7 4
5 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 6 6
6 563 YAM 2127 Joey Witherspoon Muskegon, MI 5 7
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7 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 9 5
8 411 YAM 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 3 11
9 744 HON 2052 Jaydo Hancock Muskegon, MI 8 9
10 23 YAM 2031 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 11 8
11 12 HON 2406 David Reister Ludington, MI 10 10

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:10:07 p
Trail 4-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 94 HON 2221 Jaxon Burns Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 22 YAM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 3 2
3 971 HON 2488 Jayce Hodges Ludington, MI 2 3
4 113 HON 2487 Casen Rupe Fruitport, MI 5 4
5 6 HON 2447 Jase Herrema Jenison, MI 4 8
6 406 HON 2489 Jaelin Reavis Grand Haven, MI 8 5
7 3x YAM 2412 Ryder Mcfee Grand Haven, MI 7 7
8 313 KAW 2003 Peyton Farkas Muskegon, MI 9 6
9 28 HON 2500 Axle Foust Grand Haven, MI 10 9
10 3 YAM 2451 Elijah Olger Comstock Park, MI 11 10
11 2 HON 2483 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 6 DNF
12 3/ KAW 2475 Roman Phillips Muskegon, MI 12 DNF

DNS 90 HON 2478 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 12 Printed:10:07 p
125 2 Stroke
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 100 YAM 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 25 HON 2022 Ben Deroo Allendale, MI 2 2
3 016 YAM 2005 Ryan Neubauer Montague, MI 3 DNF

Vet C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 590 KAW 2436 Ricky Coons Twin Lake, MI 1 2
2 52 YAM 2148 Scott Wahr Fruitport, MI 3 1
3 59 YAM 2141 Dale Ferguson Bailey, MI 5 3
4 112 KTM 2484 John Britton Ludington, MI 6 4
5 11 YAM 2061 Nick Bonstell Holland, MI 4 8
6 5 SUZ 2214 Mike Mosher Grand Ledge, MI 2 10
7 115 KAW 2078 Brock Howard Muskegon, MI 9 5
8 535 HON 2074 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 7 7
9 028 GAS 2130 Matthew Robinson Plainwell, MI 11 6
10 137 YAM 2797 Corey Phelps Muskegon, MI 10 9
11 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 8 11

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:10:07 p
PIT BIKE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 310 HON 2800 Luke Swope Spring Lake, MI 1 3
2 1/ HON 2477 Jaedon Kutzli Kent City, MI 3 2
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3 993 HON 2411 Eli Schierbeek Grand Rapids, MI 5 1
4 59 HON 2405 Brandon Vandyke Conklin, MI 4 5
5 711 HON 2481 Travis Kernosky Coopersville, MI 2 8
6 416 YAM 2040 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 6 7
7 22 YAM 2297 Jordan Luther Coopersville, MI 8 6
8 998 KAW 2482 Mike Vanderroer Grand Rapids, MI 9 10
9 1 Unk 2277 Rj Caruso Byron Center, MI 7 12
10 72 YAM 2069 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 11 9
11 739 KAW 2499 Johnny Bush Holland, MI 10 11
12 810 KAW 1000 Nick Zanto Ravenna, MI DNF 4

DNF 23 KAW 2087 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 14 Printed:10:07 p
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 38 KTM 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 3 2
3 44 KTM 9114 Ty James Mccormick Montague, MI 2 3
4 618 HON 2091 Deegan Green Big Rapids, MI 4 4
5 912 KAW 2184 Kamden Satterly Vermontville, MI 6 6
6 7 KTM 2021 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 5 7
7 47 KTM 2129 Parker Prater Reed City, MI DNF 5

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:10:07 p
50 Sport 4-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 1 2
2 22 HON 2099 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 3 3
3 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 6 1
4 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 2 5
5 716 KTM 2490 Knox Reavis Grand Haven, MI 4 4
6 929 HON 2203 Cooper Jaffke Bellevue, MI 5 6
7 108 YAM 2004 Liam Farkas Muskegon, MI 7 7

50 Trail 7-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 56 HON 2118 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 1 2
2 28 HON 2500 Axle Foust Grand Haven, MI 3 1
3 88 HON 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 2 3
4 8 Unk 2086 Jericho Fessenden White Cloud, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:10:07 p
Quad 125 Production
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 9 Unk 2247 Jay Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 1
2 09 Unk 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 2
3 18 Unk 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI 4 3
4 21 Unk 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 4

Quad 70 Production
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 8 Unk 2019 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 1 1

Race Results Race: 17 Printed:10:07 p
30+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 x HON 2226 Dustin Tamminga Alto, MI 1 DNS
35+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 454 KTM 2115 Kirk Semlow Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 52 YAM 2148 Scott Wahr Fruitport, MI 2 2
3 10 HON 2030 Bobby Decheney White Cloud, MI 3 3

250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 810 KAW 1000 Nick Zanto Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 99 HSK 2476 Dylan Eacker Muskegon, MI 2 3
3 260 KAW 2407 Brennen Martin Muskegon, MI 4 2
4 38 KAW 2151 Kyle Haverdink Holland, MI 3 4

Lites Jr. 12-16
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 100 HON 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 6 HON 2197 Peyton Block Conklin, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 18 Printed:10:07 p
Girls 7-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 720 HON 2024 Calyn Green Big Rapids, MI 4 3
4 206 HON 2491 Brinna Reavis Grand Haven, MI 5 6
5 406 HON 2489 Jaelin Reavis Grand Haven, MI 7 5
6 17 KAW 2037 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 9 4
7 642 HSK 2034 Ryder Carlon Dorr, MI 6 7
8 365 SUZ 2051 Alissa Hancock Muskegon, MI 8 8
9 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 3 DNF

Race Results Race: 19 Printed:10:07 p
50 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 598 KTM 2083 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Wyoming, MI 4 3
4 527 COB 2929 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 3 4
5 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 5 5
6 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 7 6
7 812 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 6 7
8 84 COB 2044 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 8 8

DNS 21 COB 2118 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI DNS DNS
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DNS 90 COB 2478 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 20 Printed:10:07 p
Quad 50 Stock
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 101 Unk 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 1 1
2 44 YAM 2100 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 2 2

Quad 105 Super Mini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 9 Unk 2247 Jay Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 1
2 18 Unk 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 3
3 09 Unk 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 4 2
4 21 Unk 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 DNF

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:10:07 p
85 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 38 KTM 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 3 2
3 44 KTM 9114 Ty James Mccormick Montague, MI 2 3
4 11/ KTM 2269 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 4 4

85 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 90 KAW 2409 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 11 YAM 2062 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 3 3
4 563 YAM 2127 Joey Witherspoon Muskegon, MI 4 5
5 411 YAM 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 6 4
6 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 5 6
7 623 YAM 2072 Austin Vandiver Charlotte, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:10:07 p
Trail 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 22 HON 2063 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 2 1
2 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 1 2
3 199 HON 2084 Jett Jackson Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 45 HON 2017 Westen Bouwkamp Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 31 HON 2116 Hunter Carlson Fremont, MI 4 5
6 365 Unk 2125 Jacob Whipple Jr Holland, MI 7 6
7 206 HON 2491 Brinna Reavis Grand Haven, MI 6 DNF

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:10:07 p
Women 12 & Up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 411 HON 2795 Randi Bevins Hesperia, MI 2 1
2 614 KAW 2179 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 2
3 996 KTM 2485 Cambria Britton Ludington, MI 3 3
4 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 5 4
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5 077 YAM 2054 Meya Stevens-hancock Muskegon, MI 4 5
6 6 HON 2033 Carlie Pranger Newaygo, MI DNF 6

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:10:07 p
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 590 KAW 2436 Ricky Coons Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 747 KAW 2073 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 2 2
3 15 KTM 2404 Maks Flanery Ludington, MI 4 3
4 6 YAM 2043 Gabriel Zwinger Trufant, MI 5 5
5 959 KAW 2472 Tyler Copron Grant, MI 7 4
6 78 KAW 2333 Alex Landheer Hudsonville, MI 6 6
7 24 YAM 2070 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 8 7
8 016 YAM 2005 Ryan Neubauer Montague, MI 3 DNF

Open D
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 23 KAW 2087 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 17 HON 2486 John Vanderwall Newaygo, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:10:07 p
Open All Star A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 64 KTM 2111 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 48 YAM 2196 Brent Stanley Middleville, MI 2 2
3 34 HON 2092 Kody Smith Ludington, MI 4 3
4 955 HON 2798 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 3 4
5 485 HON 2060 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 5 5
6 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 6 6

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com


